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CEMTREX INC
ISIN:  US15130G7097  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
0.1545 USD

Difference © -6.43%(-0.01)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

US15130G7097
CETX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

0.1515 USD (1,100)
0.158 USD (1,000)
0.1673 USD
0.1686 USD
0.1525 USD

0.1651 USD
0.155507 USD
481,975

76,649.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15130G7097&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15130G7097&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e99f56b8b6ef654dfb3152ff3d3a9c57c9cacf68070f9b0bf21d2562d37d2c7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67bdb7ec8e6b34428&time=1723894751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32cc9c0a9ba5a4e737f43bd0aaacf8db16cc508269c3c20db695243cdbff5e16&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8dcbc26d2a5c92eba&time=1723894751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e80660ad4939fd643d9c15c396cf75bd8f87b11de71bb908cc8f0db8143194bf&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff1ed13d3ed4a755c&time=1723894751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=063bafda2b1157471be65ebd99aa6fb0e1950140687dd5cb2c25377c7835d75f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08a114c184ab36687&time=1723894751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8227ca77dddde97b4178b6dcdb3008f58ab150ef05b399bf7fb66d484d8aae07&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=945b184782a5c614c&time=1723894751&tool=RSC

CEMTREX INC

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
0.1545 USD

Difference

General attributes

© -6.43%(-0.01)

ISIN US15130G7097
Symbol CETX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1515 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.158 USD (1,000)
Open 0.1673 USD
High 0.1686 USD
Low 0.1525 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1651 USD
VWAP 0.155507 USD
Volume (pcs) 481,975
Trading volume 76,649.07
Number of trades 459
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -95.16% -96.61% -99.65%
Perf (abs.) -3.04 -4.41 -44.30
Beta 3.15 2.16 1.22
Volatility 232.34 17899  131.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

08:03

22:00

08:00

08:05

13:14

0.1579 USD (422,670)
0.1954 USD (656,133)
1.0197 USD (1,680,558)
3.1841 USD (703,600)
5.7600 USD (2024/03/06)
0.1410 USD (2024/08/05)
7.4200 USD (2023/09/22)
0.1410 USD (2024/08/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.133 EUR 0.00 1

0.1545 USD 0.08 459

0.133 EUR 0.00 1

0.12EUR  0.00 1

0.14 EUR  0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163168004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280270849
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CEMTREX INC

Company profile

Company Logo

~EMTREX

Company Profile

Contact Details
CEMTREX

Greenpoint Avenue, Suite 208 276 11222
Brooklyn

Telefon: +1 631-756-9116
Fax: -

E-mail: investors@cemtrex.com
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4/4


mailto:investors@cemtrex.com
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